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Gull Lake Schools 12:00-2:00

7363 BOBBY JONES
AUGUSTA 49012

Exec home near one of MI finest
golf resorts, lrg eat in kitch, main
flr mstr suite

15012573
5 BEDS, 4 FULL

2 HALF BAT $474,900
Chuck w/Team Clancy 207-1573

MikeSellsLakeview.com 2:00-3:30

264 WESTCHESTER WAY
BATTLE CREEK 49015

Beautifully laid out custom ranch

with large rooms. Bonus room

upstairs. Cul-de-sac.

15010898

3 BEDS, 2.5 BATHS $369,900

Noelle Leggitt 579-2319

Gull Lake Schools 3:00-5:00

7173 PIN OAK CIRCLE
AUGUSTA 49012

Wonderful open flr pln large

kitch, vaulted ceilings, wood flrs,

beautifully landscaped

15038822

5 BEDS, 3.5 BATHS $340,000

Chuck w/Team Clancy 207-1573

Battle Creek Schools 11:30-12:45

20735 N BEDFORD RD
BATTLE CREEK 49017

Sprawling 4 beds, 2.5 bath

walkout ranch on nearly 5 acres on

Waubascon Creek.

15012172

4 BEDS, 2.5 BATHS $279,900

Bob Houtrow 207-3433

MikeSellsLakeview.com 12:00-1:30

173 E HAMILTON LANE
BATTLE CREEK 49015

Beautifully maintained. Fabulous

picturesque lot, perfect location.

Buy me today!

15032627

4 BEDS, 2.5 BATHS $209,900

Mike Pelton 419-9483

Gull Lake Schools 12:00-2:00

227 BLUE SPRUCE LANE
BATTLE CREEK 49017

Beautiful home feels just like new

still! Tucked at the end of a cul-de-

sac. Private.

15032653

3 BED, 4 BATH $200,000

Erica Osborne 317-9525

Brick Ranch GL Schools 1:00-3:00

2398 N. 33RD STREET
GALESBURG 49053

Meticulous on over an acre, fully

fenced back yard, new kitchen,

glass 3 sesn prch

15013888

3 BEDS,1.5 BATHS $185,000

Tom w/team Clancy 207-1574

Hidden Forest Home 11:30-12:30

165 HIDDEN FOREST RD
BATTLE CREEK 49014

Frml lvng & dn room. Mn Flr Fmly

Rm with Brick Frplc. Open ktch &

mn flr lndry

15027339

2 BEDS, 2.5 BATHS $169,900

Hank Strole 961-8886

Lakeview Schools 1:30-3:30

152 FULLER
BATTLE CREEK 49015

Spectacular home on quiet street

near country club. Beautiful

fireplace with grill!

15033995

3 BEDS, 2 BATHS $159,900

Bob Houtrow 207-3433

Charm& Character 2:15-3:30

318 EXCHANGE
MARSHALL 49068

This home is full of charm. Large

lot. Home has been all updated!

You will like it!

15036464

3 BEDS, 1.75 BATHS $154,900

Jim Frohm 209-4734

Modern Island Kitchen 12:00-1:30

166 MOONWOOD
BATTLE CREEK 49014

Huge Island - Loads of Cabinets -

Great Area for Entertaining Family

and Friends

15033527

4 BEDS, 2.5 BATHS $156,000

Noelle Leggitt 579-2319

Nice Ranch Home 12:30-2:00

11480 18 1/2 MILE
MARSHALL 49068

Close to Stuart Lk Price to Sell

newer furnace, windows, 2 car att/

garage nice area

15040739

3 BEDS, 2 BATHS $129,900

Jim Frohm 209-4734

Marshall Schools 12:00-1:00

302 EAST DRIVE
MARSHALL 49068

Fenced in double lot & dog run.

Very nice 30x60 detached garage.

Great location!

15040671

3 BEDS, 1 BATH $124,900

Jim Szlaga 441-4216

Natural Woodwork 2:00-3:00

354 LAKEVIEW AVE
BATTLE CREEK 49015

You’re Not Dreaming! Well

maintained home in a quaint,

convenient area. Hardwood floor

15041049

2 BEDS, 1 BATH $51,900

Cindy VanAsperen 209-2978

Gull Lake Living 12:00-2:00

10282 W. GULL LAKE
RICHLAND 49083

Large living rm, huge kitch &

eating area, main flr master,

manicured lawn.

15005092

4 BEDS, 3.5 BATHS $525,000

Nora Sikkema 207-8788

Waterfront

St. Marys Lake Setting 12:30-1:30

482 SYLVAN DR
BATTLE CREEK 49017

Private Setting w/120 Ft St. Marys

Lake Access. Dock/boat incl w/o LL

w/full kitchen

15001328

5 BEDS, 3 BATHS $249,900

Cindy VanAsperen 209-2978

Water Access

Waterlife Pleasures 1:00-3:00

505 GRANDVIEW AVE
HOMER 49245

Enjoy this Custom Cedar home on

Homer Lake 100 Ft of frontage w/

walkout basement

15032637

4 BEDS, 3.5 BATHS $397,500

Mary Crosby 967-8296

Waterfront

Casual lake access 2:45-4:45

9477 MILLER DR
GALESBURG 49053

Beautiful totally reconditioned

home new everything 6 car storage

very great value!!

15028420

3 BEDS, 2 BATHS $196,900

John Bolcato 488-0423

Waterfront

To learn more about our

mortgage solutions, please call

269.968.9251

www.ke l l ogg c f cu .o r g | c e l eb r a t e t he d i f f e r ence .

At KCFCU, we offer many real estate loans, all designed to meet your unique

circumstances. Refinance opportunities are also available. At KCFCU we’ll find

the right mortgage solution for your lifestyle!

home mortgages
we have a loan solution for you!

Federally insured by the NCUA

WWWWaterfrontSOLDSOLD


